MS2681A/2683A
Spectrum Analyzer
9 kHz to 3/7.8 GHz
For analyzing next-generation radio communication systems
and devices
For analyzing next-generation radio communication
systems and devices
The IMT-2000 (2 GHz band) service for third-generation mobile radio communication has started.

Output level –10 dBm   Typical
Spurious ≤–40 dBc   Typical
Ordering Information
Model/order No. Name
– Main frame –
MS2681A Spectrum analyzer
MS2683A Spectrum analyzer
– Standard accessories –
Power cord, 2.6m: 1 pc.
J0996B RS-232C cable: 1 pc.
JT32MA3-NT1 PC-ATA card (32 MB): 1 pc.
F0014 Fuse, 6.3 A: 1 pc.
MX268001A File transfer utility: 1 pc.
W1754AE MS2681A/2683A/2687B operation manual
:1 copy
– Options –
MS2681A-01 Precision frequency reference
(Aging rate: ±5 x 10–10/day)
MS2681A-02 Narrow resolution bandwidths (FFT)
MS2681A-04 Digital resolution bandwidth
MS2681A-08 Pre-amplifier
MS2681A-09 Ethernet interface
MS2681A-17 I/Q balanced input
MS2681A-18 I/Q unbalanced input
MS2681A-46 Auto power recovery
MS2681A-47 Rack mount (IEC) without handles
MS2681A-48 Rack mount (JIS) without handles
Please specify model/order number, name and quantity when ordering.
Model/order No. Name
MS2683A-01 Precision frequency reference
(Aging rate: ±5 x 10–10/day)
MS2683A-02 Narrow resolution bandwidths (FFT)
MS2683A-03 Extension of pre-selector lower limit to 1.6 GHz
MS2683A-04 Digital resolution bandwidth
MS2683A-08 Pre-amplifier
MS2683A-09 Ethernet interface
MS2683A-17 I/Q balanced input
MS2683A-18 I/Q unbalanced input
MS2683A-34 4 GHz LO output
MS2683A-46 Auto power recovery
MS2683A-47 Rack mount (IEC) without handles
MS2683A-48 Rack mount (JIS) without handles
– Measurement software –
MX268101B W-CDMA measurement software (for MS2681A)
MX268301B W-CDMA measurement software (for MS2683A)
W1746AE W-CDMA Measurement Software operation manual